robert abbey

fine lighting

Decker

VW131

Table Lamp

1-1560W Max.

Bulb Type: A

Switch: Full Range Dimmer

Polished Nickel Finish

Three-Tier Vintage Wine Fabric Shade

FINISH/SHADE OPTIONS:

AW130
PG130
SG130
VW130
AW131
PG131
SG131

Modern Brass/Ascot White
Modern Brass/Pearl Gray
Modern Brass/Smoke Gray
Modern Brass/Vintage Wine
Polished Nickel/Ascot White
Polished Nickel/Pearl Gray
Polished Nickel/Smoke Gray
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www.robertabbey.com

High Point, NC W244



